Modules of SPD for data and information signal transmission
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HDT1/24D Module

* Removable modules for the protection of data and
communication lines against longitudinal and transverse surge
effects.

Type

Rated operating DC voltage Uy
Maximum continuous operating voltage DC Uc
Spare module for

Designed according to standards

Requirements and test methods for SPDs connected to telecommunications and
signalling networks

Safety of Flammability of Plastic Materials

Application standards
Protection against lightning

Ordering, packaging and additional data

Mass m
Mass (including the packaging) m
Packaging dimensions (H x W x D)

Packaging value V
Customs tariff no.

EAN code

Art. number

The link in the QR code leads to the online presentation of the HDT1/24D Module.
There, in addition to the always up-to-date data sheet, you will also find all diagrams

For more information, visit www.hakel.com
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and drawings, declarations of conformity, or 2D or 3D models and other necessary materials.
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HDT1/24D Module
0+24V
288V
56 036

IEC 61643-21:2000

UL 94
IEC 62305:2010

189
29¢
26 x 98 x 73 mm
0.19 dm?
85363010
8590681168189

56 036/M
89

85906811681

HDT1/24D Module - page 1/1 HAKEL spol. s r.o. | Bratri Stefanu 980, 500 03 Hradec Kralove, Czech Republic
Datasheet generated on 2024-03-08 21:54:27 Phone: +420 494 942 314 | e-mail: info@hakel.com | www.hakel.com


https://hakel.com/pages/open-product-detail.aspx?id=13619
http://www.tcpdf.org

